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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Hambly Avenue

Auction Opens. Sun, Aug 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576

Title

Chair And More B
Desk C

Movie MemorahiliaB
Table B

Lamp B

Play BillsB
Speakers C

Pay BillsB
Records B
Records B
Records B
Records B
Records B

Play BillsC

Play BillsC
Electronics B
Movies B

Storage Box C
Play BillsC

Turn Table B
Electronics B
Movies And Music B
Movies And More B
Sheet Music B
Records B
Records B
Records B

Play BillsC
Books B

Play Programs C
Play Programs C
Records B
Records B

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 10 8:30pm ET

Lot

0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609

Title

Records C
Records C

Play Posters C
MoviesC
Records B

Printer And TableC
Posters And Binders C
DVDsAnd Music B
Play BillsC

Play BillsC

Play BillsC

Play BillsC

Book Case C

Book Case C
Pamphlet Displays B
Music B

Office Supplies B
Cabinet C
Autographs A

Play Tickets A

Play BillsC

Book Cases C

Play BillsB
Postcards And More
Play BillsB

Play BillsB

Filing Cabinet C

Organizer And More B

Clock B

Frames B
TableC

Filing Cabinet C

Movies Posters And More C



Lot

0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652

Title

Records B

Records B

Records B

Filing Cabinet B
Display Case B
Organizer And More B
Cabinet C

Table And More B
Music And More B
Movies B

Music B

Music B

Posters E

Posters And More F
Play BillsB

Books and Decor A
Sterling and Shells A
Books A

Cahinet C

Bookcase C

Owls A

Vanity Set A

Stereo A

ArtC

Lamp And Books A
Dresser and Mirror C
Bench C

Royal Doulton Figurines A
Barrister Bookcase C
Books and More B
Wall Art A

Armoire E

Books B

Vinyl Records and Books B
Bench D

Books and More B
Rug D

Lamp and Nightstand C
Dietrich Varez Prints B
Bed Frame C

Table And Lamp A
Lamp A

Vases And Bowls B
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Lot

0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
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Title

Lamp A

Lamp A

Lampand LavaLamp A
Boxes And More A
Royal Doulton Figurine A
Royal Doulton Figurine A
Royal Doulton Figurine A
Figurine B

Poster B

Dresser D

Dresser D

Dresser D

Shelving Unit D

Double Size Bed E
ArtB

TableC

China Cabinet C
Vintage Lamp C

Posters B

PlatesC

Figures B

Print And Poster B
Limited Edition Prints A
Antique Prints A
Posters And Vases A
Rug E

ArtA

Clocks And Lamp A
Dog Figure A

Glasses B

Cabinet E

Love Seat. D

Dansk Glasses B

Box C

Chair C

Art A

Plant Stand And More A
Dog Figures B

Paper Weights B

Lamp B

Figurines A

Print C

Dog Figure A



Lot

0697
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740

Title

CoinBank A

Fire Place Tools B

LampsA

Oil LampsB

Clock C

Lalique A

Dog Figure B

Cabinet E

Phonograph D

Turntable C

LPs B

LPsAnd CDsB

ArtA

Prints A

Engravings A

Cabinet C

Vases B

Clock B

Framed Posters B

Framed Posters And Art C

Filing Cabinet, Bookcase And More D
Vintage Cabinet, Flyers And More D
Cabinets D

Vintage Books C

Vintage Games, Mugs And More B
Painting Needs, Bins And More B
Bed D

Crystal, Books, Scrapbooking Needs B
Speakers, CD Player And More B
Vintage Desk And Door Knobs D
Frames, Limited Edition Print And More B
Vintage Chest, Frames And More D
Plastic Drawer, Painted Cabinet And Frames D
Metal Shelf D

Frames And More B

HP Office jet, Heater And More C
Linen, Bins, Cushions And More C
Vintage Cabinet And Books B
Birthday Decorations, Gift Bags And More C
Cabinets D

Luggage, Pots And Cooler Box B
Cleaning Needs, Dehumidifier And More C
Table, Wine Rack And More C
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Lot

0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754

0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
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Title

Bins, Garbage Bags and More B
Vacuums B

Iron, Iron board, Magazines B
Walker A

Hangers, Fabric, Cane And More B
Coin, Stamp And More A

Christmas Decorations C

Frames, Binders, Projector D

Art And Monitor A

CDs, Games, Pinback buttons and more
Mixer, Ventilator, Light And More A
Candles, Dishes And More B

Cleaning Needs, Crystal, Lidded Containers
And MoreB

Vintage Cabinet D

Power Tools, Brushes And More C
Shop Vac, Vintage Table And Dehumidifier B
Table And Chairs D

Framed Posters And More B

Place Mats B

China Cabinet F

Teacup And Figurine B

Paragon Coffee Set B

Cups And Container B

Wedgwood And Noritake B

Silver Plate And More B

Wedgwood C

Salt And Pepper Shakers And More B
Casserole Dishes C

Candle Holder, Creamer And More C
Etching A

Chair D

LampD

Print And More F

Clock C

Sideboard F

Linen And Silver Plate D

Prints D

Wash Stand C

Telephone Table C

Clock E

Clock C

Clock C
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Lot Title

0784 PlattersC

0785 TableD

0786 ChairsC

0787 Poster B

0788 Stools And Rugs B

0789 Kitchen Appliances D
0790 Pots And PansE

0791 Pitchers And Glasses E
0792 Coffee MakersC

0793 MugsD

0794 Framed Posters A

0795 DishesD

0796 GlassesE

0797 Roya Doulton China B
0798 Love Seat A

0799 Patio Furniture A

0800 Cuisinart Grill A

0801 Potted Succulents And More A
0802 Ceramic Horse A

0803 Dog Figure A

0804 BooksA

0805 Raleigh Bikes A

0806 Dolly And More A

0807 Rocking Chair, Rug, Plants And More A

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sun, September 13 2020 9AM - 7PMA: 9AM to 11AMB: 11AM to
1PMC: 1PM to 3PMD: 3PM to 5PME: 5PM to 7PM Pickup Location: Hambly Avenue, Toronto, ON,
M4E 2R5 MAP

Note: Complete address will be provided for winning bidders upon registering for a pickup window.
Registration instructions will be provided on buyer invoices.

Time dots are listed in the description and often at the end of title. Please come to the later timeif you
have multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the
doors close. By departing from the site you agree that you have al the correct items and are satisfied with
them. Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold
managed sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are
present).

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://goo.gl/maps/5hREuzXMqoY1s55m7

